WILLIAMSON COUNTY SCHOOLS
CDL SKILLS TEST SCORE SHEET
	Skills Test Date:  _________________________________
	Instructor: ____________________________________

	
	Full Air Brakes
	YES

	Trainee:                _________________________________
	Transmission:
	YES

	Vehicle Number: _________________________________
	School Bus:
	YES



	Section 1                            SCORE:_____
	Section 2                              SCORE:_____
	Section 3                                       SCORE:_____

	Front of Vehicle
	FUEL AREA/UNDERSIDE
	Passenger Items  

	lights & reflectors……………………………..	
(L-R-4-HL-HB-C-Tape)
	Driver/Fuel Area
	Student Lights	
Front -  Amber___   Reds___

	Engine Compartment
	door & mirror……………………………………	
	Rear -  Amber___   Reds___  Strobe ___

	oil level…………………………………………	
	fuel tank, caps & leaks………………………..	
	Student Safety Items

	coolant level………………………………….	
	cat walk &steps……………………………….	
	stop arm & safety arm………………………	
operations:  conjunction - lights

	power steering fluid/belt/gear……………….	
	lights & reflectors (L- 4- Reflectors-C-Tape)	
	student mirror………………………………..	

	water pump/belt/gear………………………..	
	Under Vehicle
	emergency kit & body fluid kit………………	

	alternator belt/gear/wires……………………	
	drive shaft………………………………………	
	Section 4-EXTERNAL OPERATIONS 
Lights	

	*air compressor belt/gear…………………..	
	exhaust system / DEF………………………… 	
	  
Front: - L-R-4-HL-HB-C 
  stop arm lights & safety arm in conjunction 
Rear   - L-R-4-TL-BL-C-Strobe
  stop arm lights

	leaks & hoses………………………………..	
	frame …………………………………………	
Longitudinal frame member
Cross Member
Box/Bus Floor
	

	Steering
	REAR AXLE
	Section 5  - 
IN-CAB VEHICLE INSPECTION SCORE:_____

	steering box & hoses……………………….	
	Rear Wheels
	safe start………………………	
seat belt……………………….	

	steering linkage……………………………..	
	tires (I-C-D)…………………………………….	
	

	FRONT AXLE
	rims……………………………………………..	
	emergency equipment (FET)	

	Front Wheel
	lug nuts…………………………………………	
	temperature guage……………	

	tires (I-C-D)………………………………….	
	rear axle seal………………………………….	
	oil pressure guage……………	

	rims………………………………………….	
	spacers or budd spacing	
	ammeter/voltmeter guage…...	

	lug nuts………………………………………	
	Rear Suspension
	*air guage……………………...	

	hub oil seal………………………………….	
	springs/air bags & shocks…………….……..	
	Indicators (L-R-4-HB) ………...	

	Front Suspension
	springs/air mounts & torque arm……………	
	horn(s)	
heater & defroster	
windshield & mirrors	

	springs/air bags & shocks…………….…..	
	u-bolts………………………………………….	
	

	springs/air mounts………………………….	
	Rear Brakes
	

	u-bolts………………………………………..	
	brake hoses or lines………………………….	
	

	Front Brakes
	brake chamber………………………………..	
	parking brake	

	brake hoses or lines………………………..	
	slack adjuster & push rod……………………	
	service brake/ABS	

	brake chamber………………………………	
	drum & brake linings …………...…………….	
	*air brake check(1-2-3)	

	slack adjuster & push rod………………….	
	Rear of Vehicle
	   Air Gauge before shut off          ___
   Leak 3lb/1minute                        ___
   Low Air Alarms @55                   ___
  Parking Break Re-engage 40-20 ___

	drum & brake linings …………...…,,,,…….	
	doors & lift……………………………………..	
	


	
	splash guards………………………………...	
	TOTAL VI SCORE   

	
	Ilights, reflectors………………….…………..	
(L-R-4-TL-BL-C-Reflectors-Tape)
	Air Brakes:                                              Pass    /    Fail

	
	
	

	
	
	                              AUTOMATIC FAILURE:	

	
	
	                                              UNSAFE ACT:	

	
	
	

	          LEFT                                 TURNS                                RIGHT  
	INTERSECTIONS
	EXPRESSWAY/LIMITED ACCESS

	1     2      3     4	Approach	1     2      3     4
	Approach           	S     S     T    T
	Merge / Turn On

	 	traffic check    	
	traffic check …..…	
	traffic check …………….….	

		signal on          	
	decelerate …..…..	
	signal ………………………	

		decelerate    	
	coast………….…	
	spacing,merge/turn/no stop …...	

		coast           	
	correct lane….…..	
	accelerate ……………………	

		correct lane   	
	
	cancel signal …………………	

		If Stop
	Stopping
	Expressway/Highway Driving

		necessary	
	necessary….……	
	traffic check …………….….	

		smooth	
	smooth …….……	
	lane …………………...…...	

		stop line, gap	
	gap,stop line. …...	
	speed ………………………	

		full stop	
	full stop …………	
	following distance ………..…	

		wheels straight	
	roll back……….…	
	Exit / Turn Off

		roll back	
	Drive Through
	traffic check ………………..…	

		Turning
	traffic check ….…	
	signal …………………………	

		traffic check	
	both hands …..…	
	spacing,merge / turn off …….	

		both hands, gears	
	gears…………… 	
	decelerate in exit lane ……...…	

		speed, yield	
	yield …………….	
	ramp speed / turn speed ..….…	

		wide/short	
	lane ………….…	
	cancel signal………….………	

		Complete Turn
	outage ……….…	
	

		traffic check	
	Completion
	NO ERRORS                        __

		correct lane	
	traffic check ….…	
	

		accelerate	
	correct lane…..…	
	

		finish right lane	
	accelerate …...…	
	

		cancel signal	
	
	

	__   __   __   __ 	NO ERRORS	__   __   __   __
	NO ERRORS      __   __   __   __
	

	URBAN BUSINESS

	 ROAD SIDE STOP/START
APPROACH
	RAILROAD CROSSING
Approach
	STUDENT DISCHARGE
Approach

	regular traffic check …………………..	
	traffic check …….….…….……….	
	traffic/train check ….……..		
	traffic check ……………….….	

	checks cross traffic …………………...	
	signal  on………….………......….	
	4-ways ………..…………..….	
	warning lights/signal on…….….	

	select proper lane …………………….	
	correct lane ……….……..……….	
	decelerate ……..….…….		
	decelerate ……………………	

	keeps vehicle in lane …………………	
	deceleration …….……….……….	
	coast …………….…..…. 		
	traffic recheck……………....	

	speed, flow-of-traffic ………………….	
	coast …………………….……….	
	right lane ……...…..……. 		
	Stop 

	following distance …………………….	
	Stop 
	Stopping
	neutral/park, set brake…………	

	NO ERRORS                                    __
	parallel, curb ……….…………….	
	stop 15-20 feet ……………….	
	stop arm,red warning lights….…	

	LANE CHANGES      	L  	R
	L  	R
	not blocking traffic, hydrant……….	
	full stop/door ………………….	
	Discharge

	traffic check ….….…		
	
	not rolling …………………….….	
	traffic/train check ……………..	
	communicate to students ….....	

	signal ………………...		
	
	signal off /4-ways on ………….….	
	Crossing
	traffic check …………………. 	

	spacing ……………....		
	
	set parking brake …………..…….	
	gears ………………..…. 		
	open door …………………….	

	smooth change…….… 		
	
	Resume
	traffic/train check …….…. 		
	student check…………………	

	cancel signal…………. 		
	
	traffic check ……………………...	
	stops / outage ….………. 		
	Student Crossing

	NO ERRORS             __   __
	__   __
	4-ways off/signal on ……..……….	
	Completion
	traffic check ………………….	

	CURVE                                       	L   	R
	not stall engine ……………….….	
	cancel 4-ways …….………….	
	student communication……..	

	speed: enter ….………..…….…	
	roll back ………………..………..	
	traffic check ……………..		
	student check…………...……	

	speed: through……….…..….…….	
	traffic check ……………………...	
	correct lane ………….…..		
	Resume

	stay in lane………………..………	
	accelerate ………………………..	
	accelerates ……………….		
	check all mirrors ………….….	

	regular traffic check………………..	
	NO ERRORS                              __   
	NO ERRORS                 __   __
	warning lights/stop arm off …...	

	NO ERRORS                              __   __
	
	TRUCK/BUS SIGN
	close door …………...…...….	

	
	
	weight/clearance/sign ...….		
	traffic check ……………....….	

	
	
	NO ERRORS                  __   __
	acceleration ………………….	

	
	
	
	NO ERRORS                        __

	GENERAL DRIVING
	AUTOMATIC FAILURES
	

	Approach		1   2    3   4   5    6   7   8   9   10
	did not use safety belt……………………………	

	used gears improperly (rev/lug engine, clash gears, or coast)	                  
	moving violation or disobeyed sings, signals…….	

	used brakes improperly (smooth braking, no riding/pumping)	                  
	did not yield to pedestrians, other road users, etc	

	improper steering (both hands)		                  
	avoidable accident or incident, dangerous act…	

	improper lane usage (correct, over lanes, stop lines, gap, etc)	                  
	put vehicle over sidewalk or curb………………	

	failed to use regular traffic checks		                  
	other (see attached Examiners notes) …………	

	improper use of turn signal		                  
	

	speeding (within posted limits & for existing conditions)	                  
	

	improper following distance (allows enough space)	                  
	

								TOTAL ROAD TEST SCORE (total # of errors)
Start/Finish Times:                       /                 .
	


WCS CDL SKILLS TEST SCORE SHEET – ROAD TEST
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Basic Control Skills Test

Name:___________________________________	Date:___________

Instructor:_______________________________	Bus #:__________

Straight Line Backing
	Pullups
	0
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	
	Pullups
	0
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	

	Encroachments
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
	
	
	
	Encroachments
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
	
	

	Looks
	0
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Looks
	0
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Final Position
	0
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Final Position
	0
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Offset Back – Right
	Pullups
	0
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	
	Pullups
	0
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	

	Encroachments
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
	
	
	
	Encroachments
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
	
	

	Looks
	0
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Looks
	0
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Final Position
	0
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Final Position
	0
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Offset Back – Left
	Pullups
	0
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	
	Pullups
	0
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	

	Encroachments
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
	
	
	
	Encroachments
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
	
	

	Looks
	0
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Looks
	0
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Final Position
	0
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Final Position
	0
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Alley Dock
	Pullups
	0
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	
	Pullups
	0
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	

	Encroachments
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
	
	
	
	Encroachments
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
	
	

	Looks
	0
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Looks
	0
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Final Position
	0
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Final Position
	0
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Notes:
